1871 N GAFFEY STREET   Phone: 310 547 3975
SUITE A & B   Fax: 310 547 2975
SAN PEDRO CA 90731   Email: info@celprogen.com
 1
DATA SHEET
 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix (ECM)
Catalog number: E36158-14N

E36158-14N-T150 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - T150
Flasks (5/pk)
E36158-14N-T225 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - T225
Flasks (5/pk)
E36158-14N-4Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture ECM - 4 Well Plates (5/Pk)
E36158-14N-4MCS Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 4 Well
Microscope Chamber Slides
E36158-14N-MS4 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix 4 Well
Microscope Slide
E36158-14N-6Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 6 Well
Plates (5/Pk)
E36158-14N-8MCS Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 8 Well
Microscope Chamber Slides
E36158-14N-MS8 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix 8 well
Microscope Slide
E36158-14N-MS10 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture- 10 Well Microscope Slides
E36158-14N-12Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 12 Well
Plates (5/Pk)
1871 N GAFFEY STREET   Phone: 310 547 3975
SUITE A & B   Fax: 310 547 2975
SAN PEDRO CA 90731   Email: info@celprogen.com
 2
E36158-14N-MS18 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture- 18 Well Microscope Slides
E36158-14N-24Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 24 Well
Plates (5/Pk)
E36158-14N-48Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 48 Well
Plates (5/Pk)
E36158-14N-96Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 96 Well
Plates (5/Pk)
E36158-14N-96WW Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 96 White
Well Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-96BW Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 96 Black
Well Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-384WW Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 384
White Well Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-384BW Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix - 384
Black Well Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-CS12 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix- 12mm
coverslips (10/pk)
E36158-14N-CS15 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix- 15mm
coverslips (10/pk)
E36158-14N-CS18 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix- 18mm
coverslips (10/pk)
E36158-14N-CS22 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix- 22mm
coverslips (10/pk)
E36158-14N-CS25 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix- 25mm
coverslips (10/pk)
E36158-14N-PD6 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Expansion Matrix
- 6cm Petri Dish (5/pk)
E36158-14N-PD10 Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Expansion Matrix
- 10cm Petri Dish (5/pk)
E36158-14N-6W-GB Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix 6 Well
Glass Bottom Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-96W-GB Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture Extracellular Matrix 96 Well
Glass Bottom Plates (5/pk)
E36158-14N-3D-6Well Human Normal Gall Bladder Progenitor Stem Cell Culture 3D Cell Culture System 6 Well
Format (1/pk)
E36158-14N-3D-